TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

BB crmay-mmaus PIETRAMURATA

26-05-19 FMI 2x15 Zones Total x 0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 33 points 19
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 66 points 08
3 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA N rra 86 points 06
4 BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO ] EsP 88 points 08
5 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | uap 96 points 06
6 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO ] EsP 105 points 06
7 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS 111 points 05
8 DABILL JAMES BETA 112 points 04
9 NOGUERA ORIOL JOTAGAS ] ESP 114 points 02
10 PRICE JACK GAS GAS 117 points 03
11 FARRE ARNAU JOTAGAS ] EsP 126 points 03
12 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO — = 128 points 03
13 PEACE DAN SHERCO 129 points 02
14 RIVA ANDREA TRRS 142 points 01

FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS ] ESP 61 points  DISQ



@  G.P.JAPAN - JAPON TWIN RING MOTEGI
08-06-19 MFJ 2 x 15 Zones Total X0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 48 points 14
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 71 points 10
3 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | uap 75 points 11
4 DABILL JAMES BETA 79 points 11
5 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS 93 points 09
6 BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO 98 points 08
7 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO 98 points 05
8 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO 101 points 07
9 PRICE JACK GAS GAS 104 points 04
10 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA 107 points 06
11 KUROYAMA KENICHI YAMAHA 108 points 06
12 PEACE DAN SHERCO 114 points 03
13 NOZAKI FUMITAKA YAMAHA 118 points 04
14  OGAWA TOMOYUKI HONDA 120 points 03
FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS 81 points DIsQ




@  G.P.JAPAN - JAPON TWIN RING MOTEGI
09-06-19 MFJ 2 x 15 Zones Total X0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 0 points 30
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 20 points 23
3 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | uap 31 points 19
4 DABILL JAMES BETA 37 points 19
5 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO 38 points 16
6 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS 41 points 20
7  BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO 47 points 15
8 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO 49 points 18
9 PRICE JACK GAS GAS 57 points 15
10 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA 63 points 15
11 PEACE DAN SHERCO 70 points 14
12 KUROYAMA KENICHI YAMAHA 72 points 13
13 OGAWA TOMOYUKI HONDA 85 points 09
14 NOZAKI FUMITAKA YAMAHA 86 points 07
FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS 54 points DIsQ




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

mmm O.P.NETHERLANDS - PAYS-BAS 2ELHEM

23-06-19 KNMV 2x15 Zones Total x 0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 6 points 28
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 14 points 22
3 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | uap 27 points 22
4 BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO — 28 points 22
5 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO — 32 points 21
6 DABILL JAMES BETA = 50 points 16
7 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS 52 points 15
8 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA 55 points 13
9 PRICE JACK GAS GAS 62 points 13
10 RIVA ANDREA TRRS | W | 71 points 09
11 NOGUERA ORIOL JOTAGAS — = 75 points 12
12 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO ] EsP 81 points 09
13 FARRE ARNAU JOTAGAS ] EsP 101 points 08
14 PEACE DAN SHERCO 103 points 08

FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS ] ESP 19 points  DISQ



TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

B B creeeum - sELGIouE COMBLAIN AU PONT
30-06-19 FMB 2x15 Zones Total x 0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 33 points 19
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 72 points 11
3 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | uap 73 points 11
4 BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO ] EsP 78 points 11
5 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO ] EsP 82 points 08
6 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA M B rFra 95 points 07
7 DABILL JAMES BETA =—1— GBR 98 points 07
8 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS GER 106 points 07
9 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO ] ESP 112 points 05
10 FARRE ARNAU JOTAGAS ] EsP 117 points 04
11 PEACE DAN SHERCO =—1—] GBR 117 points 03
12 PRICE JACK GAS GAS =—J1—] GBR 118 points 04
FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS ] EsP 36 points  DIsQ




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

G.P.PORTUGAL GOUVEIA
14-07-19 FMP 2x15 Zones Total x 0
1 BOU TONI MONTESA ] EsP 25 points 22
2 RAGA ADAM TRRS ] EsP 32 points 20
3 CASALES JORGE VERTIGO ] ESP 39 points 14
4 FUJINAMI TAKAHISA MONTESA [ @ | sap 40 points 17
5 DABILL JAMES BETA =—1—] GBR 45 points 14
6 BUSTO JAIME VERTIGO ] EsP 55 points 16
7 GELABERT MIQUEL SHERCO ] EsP 58 points 13
8 BINCAZ BENOIT BETA M B rra 68 points 15
9 FARRE ARNAU JOTAGAS ] ESP 74 points 08
10 PRICE JACK GAS GAS =—1—] GBR 81 points 08
11 KADLEC FRANZ TRRS 84 points 11
12 PEACE DAN SHERCO == 104 points 05
FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS ] EsP 36 points  DIsQ



TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
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BOU TONI

BUSTO JAIME
RAGA ADAM
FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
CASALES JORGE
GELABERT MIQUEL
DABILL JAMES
BINCAZ BENOIT
KADLEC FRANZ
PRICE JACK
FARRE ARNAU
RIVA ANDREA
PEACE DAN
FAJARDO JERONI

2 x 15 Zones

MONTESA
VERTIGO
TRRS
MONTESA
VERTIGO
SHERCO
BETA
BETA
TRRS
GAS GAS
JOTAGAS
TRRS
SHERCO
GAS GAS

Total

23
25
36
42
45
54
57
71
75
97
110
137
30

points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
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20
21
17
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14
13
13
09
07
02
02
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LA NUCIA
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BOU TONI

RAGA ADAM
FUJINAMI TAKAHISA
FAJARDO JERONI
BUSTO JAIME
GELABERT MIQUEL
CASALES JORGE
BINCAZ BENOIT
DABILL JAMES
PRICE BEN
KADLEC FRANZ
PEACE DAN

2 x 15 Zones

MONTESA
TRRS
MONTESA
GAS GAS
VERTIGO
SHERCO
VERTIGO
BETA
BETA
GAS GAS
TRRS
SHERCO

Total
36
43
64
65
67
69
70
83
89
89
95
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points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
points
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